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PORMPURAAW PUBLIC HOLIDAYS QLD 2024 
 

Holiday Date Holiday Type Area 

New Year’s Day Monday 1 January 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Australia Day Friday 26 January 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Good Friday Friday 29 March 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Easter Saturday (Holy 
Saturday) Saturday 30 March 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Easter Sunday Sunday 31 March 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Easter Monday Monday 1 April 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Anzac Day Thursday 25 April 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Labour Day Monday 6 May 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Fishing Competition 
Day Friday 24 May 2024 Special Pormpuraaw 

Mabo Day Monday 3 June 2024 Special Pormpuraaw 

Annual Show Day Friday 19 July 2024 Show Pormpuraaw + 
Cairns 

Monarch’s Official 
Birthday Monday 7 October 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Christmas Eve (Part 
Day 6pm to Midnight) Tuesday 24 December 2024 Public Qld Wide 

Christmas Day Wednesday 25 December 
2024 Public Qld Wide 

Boxing Day Thursday 26 December 
2024 Public Qld Wide 

 
 
 
______________________ 
Edward Natera, PSM, MBA 
Chief Executive Officer 
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